
Saupin’s School, Mohali 
PROPOSED FEE STRUCTURE-2025-26 

FOR NEW ADMISSIONS 

 (Per Quarter) 
Category of 

Fees 
Nursery LKG/UKG/ 

Class 1 
           Class 2  Class III to 

V 
Class VI to 
VIII 

Admission 
Fee 

(One time, 

Non-Refundable) 

26115.00 26115.00 26115.00 26115.00 26115.00 

Caution 
Money (One 

Time 
Refundable) 

19,788.00 19,788.00 19,788.00 19,788.00 19,788.00 

Tuition Fees 

Per Quarter 
23,723.00 25716.00 26558.00 27397.00  27819.00 

TOTAL 69626.00 71619.00 72461.00 73300.00 73722.00 

• Fees are to be paid monthly / quarterly online through “Schoolpad”app or into school bank account 

(details given below). In case of any difficulty visit “Fees Online” guide given on school website 

(www.saupins.com). 

 
Name of the Bank  Account Number  IFSC Code  
ICICI Bank 181301000353 ICIC0001813 

• Fee to be paid latest by 10th of the month / quarterly as follows: 
 

Quarter Last Date for Fee Payment 

1st quarter (April, May, June) At the time of admission/10th April 

2nd quarter (July, August, September) 10th July 

3rd quarter (October, November, December) 10th October 

4th quarter (January, February, March) 10th January 

1. Fees are to be paid as follows 

2. For quarterly payment of fees, the late fees will be as under: 

a) Within 1st month of the due date the late fee will be Rs. 10/- per day 

b) After one month and within 2nd month of the due date the late fee will be Rs. 20/- per day. 

c) After 2nd month and within 3rd month the late fee will be Rs. 30/- per day. 

d) A student is liable to have his/her name struck off the rolls if due fee remains unpaid for more than 3 

months. 

Explanation 

If fee remains unpaid for 3 months, the late fee will amount to: 

Rs. 300 +600 +900 = 1800/- 

4. If the last day for payment of fees falls on a holiday, the next working day will be considered the due date. 

5. Payment of fee is the responsibility of the Parents and reminders are just a courtesy. 

6. No interest is payable on Caution Money deposited. 

7. Fees once paid will not be refunded. 



 


